You can get individual consultations with specialists such as administrative scriveners, social insurance labor

consultants and lawyer. If you would like to speak in any language other than Japanese, you can consult in the 23
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Information for dispatch consultation for foreigners and associated companies!

languages written below.

~ Available in 24 different languages ~

Consultation dates are listed below.

Available Languages: English, Chinese, Korean, Vietnamese, Nepali, Indonesian, Tagalog, Thai, Portuguese, Spanish, French,

German, Italian, Russian, Malay, Myanmar, Khmer, Mongolian, Sinhalese, Hindi, Bengali, Ukrainian, Urdu

Languages:

English, 13, $t= 01, Tiéng Viét, arett HTNT, Bahasa Indonesia, Wikang Tgalog, Mw lvie, portugués , Espaiiol, francais,

Deutsch, Italiano, Pycckuii, Bahasa Melayu, @%mmo&o, M ﬁﬂfgi, MoHToI X371, €3020 (3, %é , 1% IG:‘L yKpaiHChbKa MOBa, s

> Time per person: Up to 1 hour (including interpretation time)

[Consultation location calendar]

[Schedule] 3rd Saturday of every month 3rd Tuesday of every month
[Time] 13:00~16:00 13:00~16:00
[Location] Kurume City lizuka City
Kuruhr,?er;(ia Mutsu:r:non 6th floor Tlizuka City Hall 5F North
[Venue] 11] ury meeting room_ meeting room
BT K oo e oo lizuka City, Shintateiwa 5-5
[contact]) B0942-30-9096 B0948-22-5500

[Reservation-Deadline]

Reservations required
(Until the day before the event)

No reservation needed

[Date & Time])

2025.4.19(Sat)

2025.4.15(Tue)

2025.5.17(Sat)

2025.5.20(Tue)

2025.6.21(Sat)

2025.6.17(Tue)

2025.7.19(Sat)

2025.7.15(Tue)

2025.8.16(Sat)

2025.8.19(Tue)

2025.9.20(Sat)

2025.9.16(Tue)

2025.10.18(Sat)

2025.10.21(Tue)

2025.11.15(Sat)

2025.11.18(Tue)

2025.12.20(Sat)

2025.12.16(Tue)

2026.1.17(Sat)

2026.1.20(Tue)

2026.2.21(Sat)

2026.2.17(Tue)

2026.3.21(Sat)

2026.3.17 (Tue)

reservation is needed for the consultation, please call ahead to be able to use this service. (expect lizuka City) hall
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Fukuoka International
Exchange Foundation

FUKUOKA IS OPEN CENTER

3F ACROS Fukuoka, 1-1-1 Tenjin, Chuo-ku, Fukuoka

[toll-free]0120-279-906



